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About phone
Languages & input
Swiftey Keyboard

68341
Backup, Reset options, Xperia Backup & re.

8
g
8
5
5
£
5
3
B
2
2
8
3
3

GMT-04:00 Easter Daylight Time

s
H
3
2
5
3
=
3
g
o
2
3
&

when pressed twice
Date & time
Advanced
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